ARROW LED
FL-LED-PAR36
TYPE
rrow
F O C U S
LEDS by
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. WATTAGE VOLTAGE VOLTAGE RANGE LUMEN OUTPUT COLOR TEMP BEAM ANGLE BASE
FL-LED-PAR36-1015 10w  12v 8v - 24v 400 3000K SP15˚ Screw Terminal
FL-LED-PAR36-1024 10w  12v 8v - 24v 400 3000K NFL 24° Screw Terminal
FL-LED-PAR36-1040 10w 12v 8v - 24v 400 3000K FL 40° Screw Terminal
FL-LED-PAR36-1060 10w 12v 8v - 24v 400 3000K WFL 60° Screw Terminal
•	 IP65	-	Moisture	Proof	Approved	For	Use	In	Sealed	Or	Non-Sealed	Outdoor	Fixtures
• NOT	WATERPROOF	–	Do	not	submerge
•	 Long	Life	-	50,000	Hours	L7	Average	Rating	(rated	life	to	70%	initial	light	output)
•	 High	Power	White	LED	Light	Source
•	 400	Lumens	(Equivalent	to	50w	Halogen)
•	 CRI	85	(Color	Rendering	Index)
•	 3000K	Warm	White	Color
•	 Cool	Beam,	No	UV	or	IR
•	 Wide	Input	Voltage	Range	of	8v	-	24v
•	 -20˚C	to	-40˚C	Operating	Temperature
•	 Non-Dimmable
•	 DOE	LM79	Tested	/	LM80	Compliant
•	 Power	Factor	>90%
•	 5	Year	Limited	Warranty
•	 RoHS	Compliant	-	Energy	Efficient	-	Environmentally	Friendly
•	 Available	in	15˚	Spot	24°	Narrow	Flood,	40°	Flood	and	60°	Wide	Flood
•	 Must	Be	Powered	By	A	Magnetic	Transformer
•	 Screw	Terminal	connection
Warranty:	5	Year	Limited	Warranty	covers	normal	use	as	long	as	the	original	purchaser
owns	the	product.	DO	NOT	submerge	in	water	or	install	in	area	where	submersion
is	possible.	Never	disassemble	or	modify.	Non-dimmable,	DO	NOT	use	on	dimmable
circuits.	DO	NOT	operate	with	Electronic	AC	transformers.
Note:	Requires	eyelet	or	spade	terminal	connectors
12v
10w PAR36 PLUG & PLAY LED
BEAM SPREADS AVAILABLE 15˚ / 24˚ / 40˚ / 60˚
COMPATIBLE WITH FOCUS DL-03, SL-01 & SL-20-MD FIXTURES.
PLUS MOST OTHER 12v PAR36  SEALED AND OPEN FIXTURES ON THE MARKET
LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONS AND PHOTOMETRICS
FL-LED-PAR36-1024FL-LED-PAR36-1015 FL-LED-PAR36-1040 FL-LED-PAR36-1060
FL-LED-PAR36
2.0"
50mm
4.375"
110mm
EXCEEDS 36w HALOGEN
GOGREEN
120214FL-LED-PAR36_cutsheet
IP65
Stainless	steel	phillips	#2	pan	head	screw,
M4	x	6mm